• 1.2 TB Internal HDD capacity
using 4x300GB HDD
• Built in PTZ control compatible
with major supplier models
• 120 IPS (images per second)
• External Storage via Firewire
(Records via CD-RW & External
HDD up to 20 x 250GB)

SECURITY Multi-level access control via user password
DATA INTEGRITY CHECK Watermark
DIMENSION 432mm x 88mm x 450mm (WxHxD)
WEIGHT 10Kg (without HDD)
MOUNTING 19" 2U rack mountable
POWER CONSUMPTION 50W
INPUT VOLTAGE AC 115/230V ± 10%, 50-60Hz, selectable
OPERATING TEMPERATURE 0 to 40° C
AMBIENT HUMIDITY 10 ~ 80%, no condensing
specifications
NEW YORK: 55 MALL DRIVE  COMMACK, NY 11725 • TEL: 1 (800) 422-6707 • (631) 864-9700 • FAX: (631) 543-5426
 CALIFORNIA: 20521 EARL STREET TORRANCE, CA 90503 • TEL: 1 (800) 888-0131 • (310) 793-1500 • FAX: (310) 793-1506
www.cbcamerica.com  © 2005  CBC (AMERICA) Corp. All Rights Reserved.12/05
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
specifications
ZR-DH921NP-250 250GB HDD
ZR-DH921NP-500 500GB HDD
ZR-DH921NP-750 750GB HDD
ZR-DH921NP-1TB 1TB HDD
ZR-DH1621NP-250 250GB HDD
ZR-DH1621NP-500 500GB HDD
ZR-DH1621NP-750 750GB HDD
ZR-DH1621NP-1TB 1TB HDD
CS-16_9CH1205
16
 C